
Boys Meet 4/4/24

Ogden Bulldogs Varsity `

Ogden Bulldogs Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team Total DATE: April 4, 2024
Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 COURSE: Don Williams Golf Course

Matt Samuelson 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 39 39 COURSE RATING: 35
Quinten Hoskins 4 7 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 44 43
Jace Benbow 5 7 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 43 43 Place Team Score
Hunter Mitchels 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 43 44 1 Ogden 169
Keagan Ristvedt 7 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 44 169 2 CR-B 169
Hayden Goeres 6 6 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 44 3 Boone 170

4 I-35 195

Boone Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team TotalPar 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36
Wyatt Anderson 5 4 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 41 40
Max Roelfs 5 5 3 5 7 5 2 4 4 40 41
Edward Heller 6 5 3 6 6 5 3 4 6 44 44
Andrew Kordick 5 9 5 7 6 8 3 4 6 53 45
Jake Moorman 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 7 45 170
Austin Maach 5 7 4 7 5 5 5 4 6 48

I-35 Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team Total Place Player Team Total
Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 1 Samuelson Ogden 39

Peter Nagel 7 6 3 4 5 5 6 4 5 45 45 2 Roelfs Boone 40
Grady Dodds 12 8 5 6 5 7 4 5 5 57 47 3
Tyler Heitink 6 6 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 47 51 4
Will Goering 6 11 6 4 5 8 3 3 6 52 52
Porter Cannoy 7 8 6 4 7 6 3 6 4 51 195
Max Knoll 6 6 5 8 8 9 5 6 6 59

Cooon Rapids Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team TotalPar 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36
Max Schirbrown 6 7 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 42 41
Gavin Hiederschiet 7 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 42 42
Toby Bennigar 4 5 4 5 8 4 4 5 5 44 42
Logan Kenyon 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 41 44
Landon Cook 5 7 4 5 5 6 4 5 7 48 169
Cole Cretsinger 6 6 4 5 5 8 4 5 4 47

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team TotalPar 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36
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Team Score TeamScore
Ogden Bulldogs169 South Hamilton 0
Boone 170 North Polk0
I-35 195 Greene County0
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Cooon Rapids169 Roland-Story0
0 Ogden 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3996
0 3996
0 3996

Player Team Out In Total PlayerTeamOut In Total
Matt Samuelson Ogden Bulldogs39 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Quinten Hoskins Ogden Bulldogs44 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Jace Benbow Ogden Bulldogs43 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Hunter Mitchels Ogden Bulldogs43 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Keagan Ristvedt Ogden Bulldogs44 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Hayden Goeres Ogden Bulldogs44 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Wyatt Anderson Boone 41 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Max Roelfs Boone 40 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Edward Heller Boone 44 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Andrew Kordick Boone 53 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Jake Moorman Boone 45 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Austin Maach Boone 48 0 Greene County0 0 0
Peter Nagel I-35 45 0 Greene County0 0 0
Grady Dodds I-35 57 0 Greene County0 0 0
Tyler Heitink I-35 47 0 Greene County0 0 0
Will Goering I-35 52 0 Greene County0 0 0
Porter Cannoy I-35 51 0 Greene County0 0 0
Max Knoll I-35 59 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Max Schirbrown Cooon Rapids42 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Gavin Hiederschiet Cooon Rapids42 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Toby Bennigar Cooon Rapids44 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Logan Kenyon Cooon Rapids41 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Landon Cook Cooon Rapids48 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Cole Cretsinger Cooon Rapids47 0 Ogden 0 0 0

0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Gavin SwensonSouth Hamilton 36 36 72
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999



Boys Meet 4/4/24

0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999



Boys Meet 4/4/24



Boys Meet 4/4/24



Boys Meet 4/4/24



Boys Meet 4/4/24



Boys Meet 4/4/24



Boys Meet 4/4/24



Boys Meet 4/4/24



Boys Meet 4/4/24



Boys Meet 4/4/24



Boys Meet 4/4/24


